

Keller ISD Athletic Department Agreement Special Event Title Sponsor

In this proposal, Sponsor will receive:

- 1. Sponsor shall be the official title sponsor for a KISD Hall of Fame Banquet or Gold Classic Golf Tournament. Promotional activities will be available surrounding the special event, as well as additional temporary signage as approved by Keller ISD Athletic Department.
- 2. "Official Sponsor of Keller ISD Special Events" status in all circles of Keller ISD Athletic Department. This slogan will accompany three to four live reads, public address or electronic message board announcements at Keller ISD home games throughout the season. These messages will be provided by the sponsors and approved by Keller ISD Athletic Department. This includes all Keller ISD Athletic events.
- 3. Four KISD Stadium Passes plus parking for KISD stadium for the ______ season. These four passes will allow the sponsor to attend any KISD sporting events.
- 4. Game Promotion Opportunity. Sponsor may be innovative with such promotions as drawings, coupons, or booth set up at KISD home games. All promotions must be approved by KISD and may be limited to a certain number of events.

In the proposal, Keller ISD Athletic Department will receive:

- ✤ \$4,000.00 to \$6000.00 for entire package
- \$8,000.00 for both events
 Payment Made to: Keller ISD Athletic Department,
 350 Keller Parkway, Keller, TX 76248.

Sponsors will provide all graphics and logos. All signage will be provided by the Keller ISD Athletic Department

Sponsor

Becky Spurlock Asst. Director of Athletics

Bob DeJonge, Director of Athletics